EAGLE GROUP
100 Industrial Boulevard
Clayton, DE 19938-8903 USA
Phone: 302-653-3000 • 800-441-8440
Fax: 302-653-2065
www.eaglegrp.com • www.eaglemhc.com
For custom configuration or fabrication needs, contact our SpecFAB® Division.
Phone: 302-653-3000 • Fax: 302-653-2065 • e-mail: quotes@eaglegrp.com EG03.13   Rev. 11/21

Item No.:
Project No.:
S.I.S. No.:
Rev. 11/21
Printed in U.S.A.
©2021 by Eagle Group
Sitting Height Base Cabinets…
Freestanding Sink Bases
Angled Sink Bases
TOP VIEW FRONT VIEW SIDE VIEW
SIDE VIEW OF
ALL CABINETS
FRONT VIEWS OF ALL CABINETS—VARYING PER LENGTH
depth width weight
in mm in mm description lbs. kg model #
22˝ 559 18˝ 457 left swing door 97 44.0 SSC-SSBL-18
22˝ 559 18˝ 457 right swing door 97 44.0 SSC-SSBR-18
22˝ 559 24˝ 610 left swing door 122 55.3 SSC-SSBL-24
22˝ 559 24˝ 610 right swing door 122 55.3 SSC-SSBR-24
22˝ 559 30˝ 762 double doors 172 78.0 SSC-SSB-30
22˝ 559 36˝ 914 double doors 181 82.1 SSC-SSB-36
22˝ 559 48˝ 1219 double doors 197 89.4 SSC-SSB-48
22˝ 559 56˝ 1524 double doors 217 98.4 SSC-SSB-56
22˝ 559 58˝ 1473 double doors 220 99.8 SSC-SSB-58
Freestanding Sink Bases
depth width weight
in mm in mm lbs. kg model #
22˝ 559 24˝ 610 49 22.2 SSC-SSBA-24
22˝ 559 30˝ 762 52 23.6 SSC-SSBA-30
22˝ 559 36˝ 914 56 25.4 SSC-SSBA-36
22˝ 559 48˝ 1219 65 29.5 SSC-SSBA-48
Angled Sink Bases